Pro Series | N54B5N Series
Intelligent Video System (IVS) Recording
With built-in intelligent video analytics, the NVR has the ability to detect
and analyze moving objects for improved video surveillance. The NVR
provides standard intelligence at the edge allowing detection of multiple
object behaviors such as abandoned or missing objects. IVS also supports
Tripwire analytics, allowing the camera to detect when a pre-determined
line has been crossed, People Counting, ideal for business intelligence,

Pro Series | N54B5N Series
Rev 001.008 © 2022 Dahua Technology USA. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice
Ordering Information
Type Part Number Description
32-channel NVR
N54B5N4 32-channel 1.5U 4K H.265
Network Video Recorder, 4 TB
N54B5N6 32-channel 1.5U 4K H.265
Network Video Recorder, 6 TB
N54B5N8 32-channel 1.5U 4K H.265
Network Video Recorder, 8 TB
N54B5N10 32-channel 1.5U 4K H.265
Network Video Recorder, 10 TB
N54B5N20 32-channel 1.5U 4K H.265
Network Video Recorder, 20 TB
N54B5N40 32-channel 1.5U 4K H.265
Network Video Recorder, 40 TB
us.dahuasecurity.com
440.0 mm
(17.32 in.)